HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.
ISIN: AUO0000OHASO  WKN:
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Price
0.1666 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.54%(-0.00)

AUOO0000HASO

HAS

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

31 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.1662 EUR (9,026)
0.1828 EUR (8,206)
0.1666 EUR

0.1666 EUR

0.1666 EUR

0.1692 EUR

0.1666 EUR

970

161.60

1

970

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

0.00

M

M

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000HAS0&ID_NOTATION=44366682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29517de1a57d8a91aa6cf0543cf153a9e4dc11245397a1538c27e536fa10da1c&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0acd9bdbd880bf4d&time=1719491033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e9a3549009ddc441564ccdce42de9486a3e5029b162dcb8e06b3911513cd5b7&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5035f1d2215451b1a&time=1719491033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c83e08a4f777d5fe394f2cc182fb928447a88856ea544aab0c154ffeef17c2f9&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=96bbae4a262ee1292&time=1719491033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9466cf87c677114ab75b9a5a84959af9127238a311d67be19b61b6759872fcb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9fcedd34e75e6467&time=1719491033&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dc12d480ec55ac6f172a3b6a41b975e988d5a60f56dbad254b9b8dd3a48f4cf&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=34bf8fa4e4bb1d2d0&time=1719491033&tool=RSC

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 10:04:56

Price

0.1666 EUR

Difference ©  -1.54%(-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO0000HASO
Symbol HAS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 31 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1662 EUR (9,026)
Ask (Ask size) 0.1828 EUR (8,206)
Open 0.1666 EUR
High 0.1666 EUR
Low 0.1666 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.1692 EUR
VWAP 0.1666 EUR
Volume (pcs) 970
Trading volume 161.60
Number of trades 1
Last size 970
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -60.29% -75.23% -91.13%
Perf (abs.) -0.26 -0.51 -1.74
Beta -0.21 0.62 1.40
Volatility 80.39 76.06 255.75

CESKAS

spofitelna

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

0.00

M

5Y

M

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 10:04 0.1666 EUR
06/26

Munich 2024/ 08:05 0.1686 EUR
06/26

Hamburg 2024/ 08:00 0.1498 EUR
06/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:10 0.15 EUR
06/26

FINRA other OTC 2024/ 15:39 0.1765 USD

0.1683 EUR (9,069
0.1582 EUR (7,872
0.2394 EUR (5,589

0.4351 EUR (2024/01/02

0.1270 EUR (2024/06/05
0.9718 EUR (2023/07/04
0.1270 EUR (2024/06/05

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
0.3898 EUR (3,623)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44366682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327225315

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/12

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

08:08 0.1666 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.285 AUD 0.19

97
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327225315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44349401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44349401

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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